
GrienLinks	
  -­‐	
  Resultatenrekening	
  2014	
  en	
  Begroting	
  2015

Inkomsten
Begroot	
  
2014

	
  Resultaat	
  
2014	
   	
  Verschil	
  

Begroot	
  
2015

Vastgestelde	
  
begroting	
  PLV	
  
13-­‐12-­‐2014

Bijdrage	
  lokale	
  vertegenwoordiging 2.400€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.377,44€	
  	
  	
   22,56-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.400€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.400€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Bijdrage	
  GroenLinks	
  Utrecht 2.300€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.112,87€	
  	
  	
   187,13-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.100€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.300€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Bijdrage	
  fractie 200€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   200,00-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Giften 60€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   560,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   500,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Renteopbrengst 30€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   18,19€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11,81-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Diversen	
  in -­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Totaal	
  Inkomsten 4.990€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5.068,50€	
  	
  	
   78,50€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4.580,00€	
  	
   4.790,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  

Uitgaven

Begroot	
  
2014

	
  Resultaat	
  
2014	
   	
  Verschil	
  

	
  Begroot	
  
2015	
  

	
  Vastgestelde	
  
begroting	
  PLV	
  
13-­‐12-­‐2014	
  

Vergaderingen	
  bestuur 700€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   683,83€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16,17-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   600,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   700,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Ledencommunicatie 350€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   395,35€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   45,35€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   400,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   400,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Ledenbijeenkomsten 700€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1.096,81€	
  	
  	
   396,81€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   700,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   900,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Kantoorartikelen -­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Campagnematerialen 300€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   300,00-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1.500,00€	
  	
  	
   1.500,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Kosten	
  medewerker 400€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   63,60€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   336,40-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   200,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   400,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Bankkosten 120€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   130,90€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10,90€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   150,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   150,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Diversen	
  uit 20€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39,50€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   19,50€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20,00€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Totaal	
  Uitgaven 2.590,00€	
  	
   2.409,99€	
  	
  	
   180,01-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3.570€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   4.070€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Begroot	
  
2014

Resultaat	
  
2014 Verschil

Begroot	
  
2015

Vastgestelde	
  
begroting	
  PLV	
  
13-­‐12-­‐2014

Resultaat	
  2014 2.400€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.658,51€	
  	
  	
   258,51€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1.010€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   720€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Reserving	
  t.b.v.	
  verkiezingsfonds	
  vanuit	
  resultaat	
  vorig	
  jaar 3.000-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3.000,00-­‐€	
  	
  	
   -­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.500-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2.500-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Exploitatieresultaat	
   600,00-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   341,49-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   258,51€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1.490-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1.780-­‐€	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  


